Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001220
Box01/01
Pos. Mat.Nr Description Qty Unit Location
Box01/01 Tray 01
1 179712760 EXP SI Polyschraube 7x60 mm 2 B01T01
2 179712765 EXP SI Polyschraube 7x65 mm 2 B01T01
3 179712770 EXP SI Polyschraube 7x70 mm 2 B01T01
4 179712775 EXP SI Polyschraube 7x75 mm 2 B01T01
5 179712780 EXP SI Polyschraube 7x80 mm 2 B01T01
6 179712790 EXP SI Polyschraube 7x90 mm 2 B01T01
7 179712799 EXP SI Polyschraube 7x100 mm 2 B01T01
8 196789480 EXP VIPER2 gerader Stab 480 mm CoCr 3 B01T01
9 279702800 EXP 8mm Doppelgewindeschneider 1 B01T01
10 279702900 EXP Gewindeschneider 9 mm 1 B01T01
11 1412052 Siebschale Expedium Sacropelvic SI Schrauben 1 B01T01
12 ND5125 Deckel zu 1412052 1 B01T01
Box01/01 Tray 02
13 179712830 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x30 mm 2 B01T02
14 179712840 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x40 mm 2 B01T02
15 179712845 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x45 mm 2 B01T02
16 179712850 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x50 mm 2 B01T02
17 179712855 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x55 mm 2 B01T02
18 179712860 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x60 mm 2 B01T02
19 179712865 EXP TI Polyschraube 8x65 mm 2 B01T02
20 179712870 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x70 mm 2 B01T02
21 179712880 EXP TI Polyschraube 8x80 mm 2 B01T02
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
EXPEDIUM Sacropelvic SI (Single innie) Schrauben,
Implantateset
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001220
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
EXPEDIUM Sacropelvic SI (Single innie) Schrauben,
Implantateset
22 179712890 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x90 mm 2 B01T02
23 179712899 EXP SI Polyschraube 8x100 mm 2 B01T02
Einsatz Nr. 1 für Siebschale 1412052 1 B01T02
Box01/01 Tray 03
24 179712151 EXP SI Polyschraube 10x50 mm 2 B01T03
25 179712155 EXP SI Polyschraube 10x55 mm 2 B01T03
26 179712160 EXP SI Polyschraube 10x60 mm 2 B01T03
27 179712170 EXP SI Polyschraube 10x70 mm 2 B01T03
28 179712180 EXP TI Polyschraube 10x80 mm 2 B01T03
29 179712190 EXP SI Polyschraube 10x90 mm 2 B01T03
30 179712199 EXP SI Polyschraube 10x100 mm 2 B01T03
31 179712955 EXP SI Polyschraube 9x55 mm 2 B01T03
32 179712960 EXP SI Polyschraube 9x60 mm 2 B01T03
33 179712970 EXP SI Polyschraube 9x70 mm 2 B01T03
34 179712980 EXP TI Polyschraube 9X80 mm 2 B01T03
35 179712990 EXP SI Polyschraube 9x 90 mm 2 B01T03
36 179712999 EXP SI Polyschraube 9x 100 mm 2 B01T03
Einsatz Nr. 2 für Siebschale 1412052 1 B01T03
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001220
B01T01
B01T02
EXPEDIUM Sacropelvic SI (Single innie) Schrauben,
Implantateset
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001220
EXPEDIUM Sacropelvic SI (Single innie) Schrauben,
Implantateset
B01T03
***End of document***